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GMSC 2004 Fall Pentathlon - 11/21/2004

Pentathlon Scores
Girls 8 & Under

Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName
1 Disco, Shannon M HHS 18.11 21.11 24.32 19.60 1:42.463:05.60
2 Murphy, Cailin E CCSC 19.53 22.91 25.93 22.37 1:51.453:22.19
3 Grassini, Ashley J MYST 17.64 26.25 29.00 25.74 2:02.413:41.04
4 Ubele, Sarah E UN 17.78 24.32 29.15 25.10 2:06.913:43.26
5 Millar, Elizabeth G MAG 23.69 27.05 28.11 35.80 2:15.644:10.29
- Rego, Mary M MYST 35.41 35.951:11.36
- Spencer, Claire M MYST 23.27 27.41 29.801:20.48
- Schumacher, Briana R MYST 20.66 31.23 33.691:25.58
- Scalisi, Gianna V CCSC 19.82 22.27 26.34 20.58 DQ1:29.01
- Eshed, Noam MYST 23.19 31.38 41.351:35.92
- Perry, Julia L MAG 30.95 38.77 DQ 37.671:47.39
- Jefferson, Katherine W HHS 35.48 41.07 35.001:51.55
- Dacey, Sydney R CCSC 24.06 26.08 40.92 43.57 DQ2:14.63
- Prolman, Elisabeth G MYST 19.15 24.62 24.32 DQ 1:59.773:07.86

Girls 9-10
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Taunton, Suyin E ATST 31.99 40.73 41.10 34.87 1:20.443:49.13
2 Parker, Gia R ATST 32.57 37.48 40.75 39.52 1:26.233:56.55
3 Ryan, Anna O MAG 34.68 38.52 44.64 36.56 1:23.893:58.29
4 Ross, Mikaela E MAG 33.71 40.01 42.25 43.77 1:27.384:07.12
5 Quigley, Nicole J CCSC 31.67 37.64 50.92 42.38 1:27.764:10.37
6 Korsberg, Ashlee A MAG 35.04 40.96 47.22 41.06 1:26.184:10.46
7 Korsberg, Alexa G MAG 35.70 40.90 48.38 40.51 1:25.824:11.31
8 Quinn, Julia MAG 34.80 43.83 40.85 45.68 1:28.284:13.44
9 Valler, Montanna S MAG 34.22 42.99 47.78 42.41 1:28.124:15.52

10 Henderson, Annie C GTRS 36.42 41.50 44.66 44.71 1:32.144:19.43
11 Porter, Samantha M CCSC 34.99 41.76 53.73 43.11 1:31.694:25.28
12 Speroni, Jeanne CCSC 37.21 43.18 49.64 46.63 1:31.834:28.49
13 Surette, Gabrielle M MAG 34.93 44.56 49.93 48.76 1:36.274:34.45
14 Lewis, Eliza L MAG 36.11 44.38 53.50 44.24 1:37.484:35.71
15 Robbins, Reilly C CCSC 37.14 41.89 52.64 47.87 1:37.064:36.60
16 Millar, Anna E MAG 35.74 44.50 53.68 50.15 1:41.904:45.97
17 Jordan, Haley R MAG 39.51 46.19 57.07 46.35 1:40.944:50.06
18 Dutton, MacKenzie P MAG 41.76 48.75 55.09 54.70 1:50.535:10.83
19 Castaldo, Christina I MAG 39.54 51.39 51.07 57.61 1:53.215:12.82
20 Robinson, Allie A MAG 43.84 57.03 55.25 1:12.68 2:04.415:53.21

- Bishop, Ariana L MAG 46.06 DQ 59.88 1:01.45 DQ2:47.39
- Jarvis, Nora G CCSC 39.78 52.52 49.91 DQ 1:48.934:11.14

Girls 11-12
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Bulger, Molly M GTRS 26.73 30.98 38.52 30.27 2:28.204:34.70
2 Fabian, Eva M GTRS 28.56 35.60 36.88 32.50 2:28.224:41.76
2 Azaret, Lydia A MAG 27.32 34.00 38.35 31.61 2:30.484:41.76
4 Kaspar, Katie E MAG 29.04 34.71 36.86 31.65 2:30.044:42.30
5 Dewey, Kerry A MAG 28.93 35.89 40.21 32.79 2:29.634:47.45
6 Jarvis, Bridget C CCSC 29.22 34.43 39.23 32.01 2:34.574:49.46
7 Reilly, Caitlin N MAG 28.87 35.37 38.26 33.52 2:38.064:54.08
8 Cavanaugh, Anna F CCSC 29.79 36.02 38.65 33.01 2:37.064:54.53
9 MacKay, Viviana E MAG 28.46 36.54 37.05 36.26 2:39.424:57.73

10 Underwood, Jordan L ATST 28.51 34.98 39.05 34.08 2:41.164:57.78
11 Patterson, Monica M UN 30.17 36.27 38.98 34.63 2:46.715:06.76
12 Iannalfo, Christina M MAG 32.12 34.86 40.74 36.00 2:43.485:07.20
13 McGrath, Hannah R MAG 30.94 35.57 45.46 33.18 2:42.215:07.36
14 Lynch, Kelsey M CCSC 31.60 37.15 41.60 35.98 2:45.845:12.17



Greenwood Memorial Swim Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:01 AM  11/22/2004  Page 2
GMSC 2004 Fall Pentathlon - 11/21/2004

Pentathlon Scores
Girls 11-12

Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName
15 Davis, Emily L CCSC 30.47 35.94 44.08 36.48 2:47.975:14.94
16 Brochu, Taylor M CCSC 32.19 37.10 40.79 39.12 2:52.745:21.94
17 Levene, Molly B GTRS 31.35 39.82 43.47 37.08 2:51.095:22.81
18 Ferrari, Juliana CCSC 32.83 40.79 44.18 37.95 2:50.875:26.62
19 Hinrichs, Kelsey L HHS 30.89 35.09 44.92 39.03 2:57.285:27.21
20 L'Heureux, Vanessa L MAG 30.15 38.40 39.89 41.58 2:59.215:29.23
21 McCarthy, Morgan B CCSC 30.79 39.72 43.79 39.49 2:55.455:29.24
22 Christie, Paige M MAG 32.47 38.40 44.58 38.78 2:56.085:30.31
23 Hamilton, Olivia C CCSC 31.98 38.97 44.36 33.90 3:01.675:30.88
24 Tagarelis, Danielle E MAG 31.95 38.98 41.07 40.41 3:02.285:34.69
25 Fillion, Marielle J CCSC 33.13 40.50 39.56 39.68 3:04.445:37.31
26 Stone, Caroline M HHS 30.95 38.38 46.44 38.32 3:14.065:48.15
27 Amell, Maria M CCSC 33.55 41.92 47.17 40.75 3:07.645:51.03
28 Surette, Alycia A MAG 33.88 45.83 46.91 40.56 3:10.265:57.44
29 Agnir, Rachel MAG 34.83 43.81 45.77 40.76 3:13.135:58.30
30 Yu, Veronica G MAG 35.59 46.42 44.63 40.69 3:17.046:04.37
31 Westerman, Hannah R MAG 33.99 44.89 47.18 45.40 3:19.906:11.36
32 Hirst, Briana N MYST 35.07 46.35 40.08 44.27 3:34.726:20.49
33 Mitchell, Hannah L MAG 35.15 45.27 47.40 44.76 3:32.216:24.79
34 Correia, Alyssa L CCSC 39.98 50.62 55.19 52.32 3:54.047:12.15

- Vegliante, Michelle K MYST 38.08 51.64 53.982:23.70
- Tucker, Maddie MAG 34.14 41.65 40.69 41.18 DQ2:37.66
- Burke, Sydney M CCSC 34.63 42.86 46.82 44.44 DQ2:48.75
- Jefferson, Naomi E HHS 33.04 43.53 46.23 46.652:49.45
- Rego, Emily R MYST 39.06 51.22 3:48.355:18.63

Girls 13-14
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Kondrotas, Hannah T MAG 58.37 1:09.40 1:13.38 1:04.70 2:20.596:46.44
2 Smith, Nicole A MAG 58.62 1:15.64 1:20.30 1:04.84 2:29.427:08.82
3 Evans, Gabrielle E MAG 1:01.19 1:11.42 1:22.25 1:11.20 2:29.857:15.91
4 Belletete, Tina L MAG 1:01.07 1:09.67 1:24.41 1:11.22 2:29.807:16.17
5 Cooley, Caroline S CCSC 1:02.10 1:08.97 1:25.91 1:10.63 2:32.607:20.21
6 White, Rhiannon A CCSC 1:02.17 1:11.55 1:23.42 1:11.81 2:33.937:22.88
7 Lambert, Shannan L MAG 1:02.38 1:12.98 1:24.26 1:15.39 2:34.867:29.87
8 Leonard, Mellyann A ATST 1:04.48 1:14.51 1:19.03 1:16.91 2:38.327:33.25
9 Secules, Chiara M HHS 1:03.44 1:17.39 1:25.11 1:13.20 2:45.477:44.61

10 Kennison, Ashley D GTRS 1:05.76 1:19.73 1:27.65 1:15.96 2:41.247:50.34
11 Hamilton, Hannah E CCSC 1:03.29 1:22.51 1:28.40 1:16.72 2:41.567:52.48
12 Antonangeli, Jade O CCSC 1:06.00 1:15.51 1:20.79 1:23.18 2:47.757:53.23
13 Morrison, Jessica P CCSC 1:09.97 1:16.34 1:37.55 1:12.82 2:47.878:04.55
14 Levene, Abby P GTRS 1:04.16 1:17.69 1:29.59 1:30.09 2:48.548:10.07
15 Herndon, Olivia G CCSC 1:07.68 1:24.18 1:25.26 1:26.28 2:48.568:11.96
16 Guy, Amanda R CCSC 1:07.67 1:14.23 1:30.69 1:30.52 2:50.418:13.52
17 McCarthy, Katelyn M CCSC 1:07.04 1:21.07 1:26.47 1:32.52 2:52.058:19.15
18 Finnegan, Jessica L CCSC 1:06.33 1:24.51 1:31.49 1:26.30 2:53.328:21.95
19 Aalto, Alise M MAG 1:08.05 1:26.10 1:23.95 1:33.23 2:54.488:25.81
20 Amell, Sara E CCSC 1:08.90 1:22.67 1:29.95 1:31.42 2:57.248:30.18
21 Days, Lindsay E CCSC 1:08.24 1:24.53 1:21.61 1:43.15 2:53.208:30.73
22 Porter, Tiffany L CCSC 1:13.25 1:25.87 1:30.19 1:30.31 2:59.608:39.22
23 Papa, Caitlin M MAG 1:19.81 1:29.88 1:37.00 1:39.58 3:21.439:27.70
24 Pacheco, Emily J MAG 1:17.44 1:41.68 1:59.49 1:40.92 3:36.3410:15.87

- Erunski, Katie E GTRS 1:06.76 1:27.20 2:52.015:25.97
- Monahan, Kayleigh T GTRS 59.99 1:10.04 DQ 1:17.03 2:33.726:00.78
- Lawson, Erica M MYST 1:30.82 1:33.21 3:08.626:12.65
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Pentathlon Scores
Girls 13-14

Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName
- Hecker, Mariah A GTRS 1:01.71 1:15.14 1:18.31 2:41.276:16.43
- Tuttle, Alyssa C MAG 1:28.15 DQ 1:57.49 1:57.01 3:47.229:09.87

Women 15 & Over
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Meissner, Erica L MAG 54.28 58.98 1:11.22 58.77 2:08.926:12.17
2 Foley, Kathleen E MAG 57.26 1:04.82 1:14.06 1:07.63 2:16.096:39.86
3 Prautzsch, Kristin A MAG 59.27 1:07.92 1:09.43 1:07.49 2:19.976:44.08
4 Green, Carol E MAG 57.35 1:08.91 1:18.53 1:04.17 2:21.316:50.27
5 Malloy, Rhynn J MAG 58.24 1:08.05 1:12.17 1:10.60 2:23.726:52.78
6 Hopkins-Vacca, Corina F MAG 58.42 1:11.78 1:11.28 1:11.30 2:21.176:53.95
7 Dewey, Kelsey P MAG 1:03.58 1:11.87 1:20.70 1:10.47 2:28.637:15.25
8 Buccella, Alanna F AMW 1:01.21 1:10.69 1:18.66 1:16.35 2:31.637:18.54
9 Caissie, Dominique M MAG 59.22 1:16.54 1:27.51 1:17.05 2:31.517:31.83

10 Clark, Jessica L MAG 1:05.47 1:11.47 1:25.89 1:20.01 2:39.967:42.80
11 Follett, Michelle E CCSC 1:15.17 1:29.50 1:33.72 1:32.72 3:13.979:05.08

- Erunski, Justine L GTRS 1:08.90 1:28.752:37.65
- Daniels, Rose B ATST 1:02.23 1:22.18 1:12.493:36.90
- Bertrand, Rebecca K CCSC 1:04.42 1:18.76 1:23.653:46.83
- Gray, Erin E MAG DQ 1:14.35 1:23.47 1:20.54 2:31.046:29.40
- Silvia, Ashley A MAG1 NS 1:24.72 1:26.01 1:28.30 2:57.187:16.21
- Cronin, Kayla A MAG 1:24.31 1:36.96 1:43.11 NS 3:38.878:23.25

Boys 8 & Under
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Poon, Brian MAG 19.59 20.17 24.01 20.03 1:36.493:00.29
2 McAuliffe, Kellen T MAG 18.27 23.42 24.26 23.59 1:50.623:20.16
- Howard, Tyler J MYST 19.77 29.26 DQ49.03
- Grassini, Justin P MYST 29.82 30.741:00.56
- Castaldo, Jason A MAG 22.05 29.87 35.16 35.75 DQ2:02.83
- Kennedy, Justin E CCSC 19.48 22.62 DQ 24.39 1:50.532:57.02
- Tate, Marshall M CCSC 24.79 26.45 DQ 30.33 2:16.453:38.02

Boys 9-10
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Hosking, Adrien M GTRS 33.19 39.66 47.66 38.57 1:27.204:06.28
2 Addetia, Amin MAG 36.64 41.25 54.19 45.52 1:34.854:32.45
3 McDeed, Patrick P MYST 36.50 44.11 55.94 51.94 1:44.304:52.79
4 Lewis, Douglas A MAG 40.46 49.46 57.39 59.14 1:48.905:15.35
- Rego, Michael T MYST 41.45 50.48 49.172:21.10
- Houghton, Matthew H CCSC 39.85 48.55 DQ 50.69 1:51.304:10.39

Boys 11-12
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Kennison, Trevor J GTRS 29.79 33.69 38.52 31.37 2:31.264:44.63
2 Fabian, Max L GTRS 28.95 36.57 36.66 34.42 2:32.474:49.07
3 Ganz, Dan E ATST 28.48 35.54 38.53 36.01 2:42.755:01.31
4 Disco, Andy M HHS 28.84 35.08 39.75 34.10 2:46.875:04.64
5 McClure, George T MAG 31.56 37.42 42.55 36.31 2:48.205:16.04
6 Leonard, Jacob A ATST 31.16 38.65 38.50 39.08 2:49.355:16.74
7 Megali, Raphael A MAG 32.30 40.12 45.28 38.39 3:04.385:40.47
8 Ferreira, David E MAG 34.33 38.55 44.49 46.44 3:03.365:47.17
9 Robinson, Frankie W MAG 34.14 41.55 42.76 44.52 3:12.875:55.84

10 Howard, Eric M MYST 34.95 42.86 51.95 46.58 3:25.786:22.12
11 Iannalfo, Thomas V MAG 35.88 44.63 1:02.75 42.29 3:25.376:30.92

- Sexton, Matt K MYST 33.16 38.711:11.87
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Pentathlon Scores
Boys 11-12

Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName
- Costas, Pete E MYST 32.37 43.48 47.242:03.09
- Secules, Eric M HHS 37.05 45.58 NS 47.80 DQ2:10.43
- Kenna, Jonathan M MYST 39.72 55.96 1:02.912:38.59
- Houghton, Nicholas R CCSC 36.41 43.31 54.52 47.24 DQ3:01.48
- Davis, Emerson P MYST 46.02 45.50 3:22.374:53.89
- Moreshead, Michael J CCSC 46.38 53.54 1:09.41 DQ 4:12.367:01.69

Boys 13-14
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Pryor, Mike P GTRS 53.43 1:01.85 1:08.01 1:02.43 2:11.956:17.67
2 MacKay, Jonathan A MAG 59.45 1:07.44 1:12.39 1:13.47 2:25.426:58.17
3 Disco, Michael K HHS 1:00.48 1:13.27 1:16.51 1:11.55 2:36.107:17.91
4 Hosking, Nate S GTRS 1:06.09 1:20.17 1:30.88 1:13.55 2:45.537:56.22
5 McCahill, Ian CCSC 1:13.69 1:25.84 1:32.55 1:27.30 2:59.738:39.11
- Vegliante, Matt T MYST 1:06.44 1:27.14 DQ2:33.58

Men 15 & Over
Place IMFlyBreastBackFreeTotalTeamName

1 Pryor, Vinny V GTRS 48.66 58.22 1:03.26 55.44 2:00.345:45.92
2 Bartl, Stefan J MAG 52.10 58.58 1:05.22 55.74 2:06.515:58.15
3 Falk, Bjorn E MAG 49.17 54.33 1:15.59 54.86 2:07.526:01.47
4 Maguire, Andrew J MAG 54.28 1:01.91 1:03.42 56.88 2:09.756:06.24
5 Farrell, John A MAG 54.53 1:05.90 1:17.10 58.66 2:17.476:33.66
6 Dansky, Mitchell J MAG 53.51 1:01.31 1:18.93 1:01.67 2:18.416:33.83
7 Courtemanche, Cole J MAG 56.17 1:10.98 1:18.46 1:09.56 2:26.457:01.62
8 O'Brien, Connor R CCSC 1:04.98 1:17.39 1:27.71 1:20.97 2:43.077:54.12
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Results
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time
MYST  7Grassini, Ashley J1 17.64
UN  8Ubele, Sarah E2 17.78
HHS  8Disco, Shannon M3 18.11
MYST  8Prolman, Elisabeth G4 19.15
CCSC  7Murphy, Cailin E5 19.53
CCSC  8Scalisi, Gianna V6 19.82
MYST  7Schumacher, Briana R7 20.66
MYST  8Eshed, Noam8 23.19
MYST  8Spencer, Claire M9 23.27
MAG  7Millar, Elizabeth G10 23.69
CCSC  8Dacey, Sydney R11 24.06
MAG  7Perry, Julia L12 30.95
MYST  6Rego, Mary M13 35.41
HHS  6Jefferson, Katherine W14 35.48

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS  8Disco, Shannon M1 21.11
CCSC  8Scalisi, Gianna V2 22.27
CCSC  7Murphy, Cailin E3 22.91
UN  8Ubele, Sarah E4 24.32
MYST  8Prolman, Elisabeth G5 24.62
CCSC  8Dacey, Sydney R6 26.08
MYST  7Grassini, Ashley J7 26.25
MAG  7Millar, Elizabeth G8 27.05
MYST  8Spencer, Claire M9 27.41
MYST  7Schumacher, Briana R10 31.23
MYST  6Rego, Mary M11 35.95
MAG  7Perry, Julia L12 38.77
HHS  6Jefferson, Katherine W13 41.07

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST  8Prolman, Elisabeth G1 24.32
HHS  8Disco, Shannon M1 24.32
CCSC  7Murphy, Cailin E3 25.93
CCSC  8Scalisi, Gianna V4 26.34
MAG  7Millar, Elizabeth G5 28.11
MYST  7Grassini, Ashley J6 29.00
UN  8Ubele, Sarah E7 29.15
MYST  8Eshed, Noam8 31.38
MYST  7Schumacher, Briana R9 33.69
HHS  6Jefferson, Katherine W10 35.00
CCSC  8Dacey, Sydney R11 40.92
MAG  7Perry, Julia L--- DQ

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS  8Disco, Shannon M1 19.60
CCSC  8Scalisi, Gianna V2 20.58
CCSC  7Murphy, Cailin E3 22.37
UN  8Ubele, Sarah E4 25.10
MYST  7Grassini, Ashley J5 25.74
MYST  8Spencer, Claire M6 29.80
MAG  7Millar, Elizabeth G7 35.80
MAG  7Perry, Julia L8 37.67

MYST  8Eshed, Noam9 41.35
CCSC  8Dacey, Sydney R10 43.57
MYST  8Prolman, Elisabeth G--- DQ

Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHS  8Disco, Shannon M1 1:42.46
46.30 1:42.46

CCSC  7Murphy, Cailin E2 1:51.45
50.64 1:51.45

MYST  8Prolman, Elisabeth G3 1:59.77
55.23 1:59.77

MYST  7Grassini, Ashley J4 2:02.41
56.36 2:02.41

UN  8Ubele, Sarah E5 2:06.91
MAG  7Millar, Elizabeth G6 2:15.64

1:03.37 2:15.64
CCSC  8Dacey, Sydney R--- DQ

1:10.88 DQ
CCSC  8Scalisi, Gianna V--- DQ

49.21 DQ

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC 10Quigley, Nicole J1 31.67
ATST 10Taunton, Suyin E2 31.99
ATST 10Parker, Gia R3 32.57
MAG  9Ross, Mikaela E4 33.71
MAG  9Valler, Montanna S5 34.22
MAG 10Ryan, Anna O6 34.68
MAG 10Quinn, Julia7 34.80
MAG 10Surette, Gabrielle M8 34.93
CCSC 10Porter, Samantha M9 34.99
MAG  9Korsberg, Ashlee A10 35.04
MAG  9Korsberg, Alexa G11 35.70
MAG 10Millar, Anna E12 35.74
MAG  9Lewis, Eliza L13 36.11
GTRS 10Henderson, Annie C14 36.42
CCSC  9Robbins, Reilly C15 37.14
CCSC 10Speroni, Jeanne16 37.21
MAG 10Jordan, Haley R17 39.51
MAG  9Castaldo, Christina I18 39.54
CCSC 10Jarvis, Nora G19 39.78
MAG  9Dutton, MacKenzie P20 41.76
MAG  9Robinson, Allie A21 43.84
MAG  9Bishop, Ariana L22 46.06

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Parker, Gia R1 37.48
CCSC 10Quigley, Nicole J2 37.64
MAG 10Ryan, Anna O3 38.52
MAG  9Ross, Mikaela E4 40.01
ATST 10Taunton, Suyin E5 40.73
MAG  9Korsberg, Alexa G6 40.90
MAG  9Korsberg, Ashlee A7 40.96
GTRS 10Henderson, Annie C8 41.50
CCSC 10Porter, Samantha M9 41.76

CCSC  9Robbins, Reilly C10 41.89
MAG  9Valler, Montanna S11 42.99
CCSC 10Speroni, Jeanne12 43.18
MAG 10Quinn, Julia13 43.83
MAG  9Lewis, Eliza L14 44.38
MAG 10Millar, Anna E15 44.50
MAG 10Surette, Gabrielle M16 44.56
MAG 10Jordan, Haley R17 46.19
MAG  9Dutton, MacKenzie P18 48.75
MAG  9Castaldo, Christina I19 51.39
CCSC 10Jarvis, Nora G20 52.52
MAG  9Robinson, Allie A21 57.03
MAG  9Bishop, Ariana L--- DQ

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Parker, Gia R1 40.75
MAG 10Quinn, Julia2 40.85
ATST 10Taunton, Suyin E3 41.10
MAG  9Ross, Mikaela E4 42.25
MAG 10Ryan, Anna O5 44.64
GTRS 10Henderson, Annie C6 44.66
MAG  9Korsberg, Ashlee A7 47.22
MAG  9Valler, Montanna S8 47.78
MAG  9Korsberg, Alexa G9 48.38
CCSC 10Speroni, Jeanne10 49.64
CCSC 10Jarvis, Nora G11 49.91
MAG 10Surette, Gabrielle M12 49.93
CCSC 10Quigley, Nicole J13 50.92
MAG  9Castaldo, Christina I14 51.07
CCSC  9Robbins, Reilly C15 52.64
MAG  9Lewis, Eliza L16 53.50
MAG 10Millar, Anna E17 53.68
CCSC 10Porter, Samantha M18 53.73
MAG  9Dutton, MacKenzie P19 55.09
MAG  9Robinson, Allie A20 55.25
MAG 10Jordan, Haley R21 57.07
MAG  9Bishop, Ariana L22 59.88

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Taunton, Suyin E1 34.87
MAG 10Ryan, Anna O2 36.56
ATST 10Parker, Gia R3 39.52
MAG  9Korsberg, Alexa G4 40.51
MAG  9Korsberg, Ashlee A5 41.06
CCSC 10Quigley, Nicole J6 42.38
MAG  9Valler, Montanna S7 42.41
CCSC 10Porter, Samantha M8 43.11
MAG  9Ross, Mikaela E9 43.77
MAG  9Lewis, Eliza L10 44.24
GTRS 10Henderson, Annie C11 44.71
MAG 10Quinn, Julia12 45.68
MAG 10Jordan, Haley R13 46.35
CCSC 10Speroni, Jeanne14 46.63
CCSC  9Robbins, Reilly C15 47.87
MAG 10Surette, Gabrielle M16 48.76
MAG 10Millar, Anna E17 50.15
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

MAG  9Dutton, MacKenzie P18 54.70
MAG  9Castaldo, Christina I19 57.61
MAG  9Bishop, Ariana L20 1:01.45
MAG  9Robinson, Allie A21 1:12.68
CCSC 10Jarvis, Nora G--- DQ

Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Taunton, Suyin E1 1:20.44
38.22 1:20.44

MAG 10Ryan, Anna O2 1:23.89
37.78 1:23.89

MAG  9Korsberg, Alexa G3 1:25.82
39.74 1:25.82

MAG  9Korsberg, Ashlee A4 1:26.18
41.19 1:26.18

ATST 10Parker, Gia R5 1:26.23
40.14 1:26.23

MAG  9Ross, Mikaela E6 1:27.38
40.27 1:27.38

CCSC 10Quigley, Nicole J7 1:27.76
39.32 1:27.76

MAG  9Valler, Montanna S8 1:28.12
42.56 1:28.12

MAG 10Quinn, Julia9 1:28.28
42.82 1:28.28

CCSC 10Porter, Samantha M10 1:31.69
44.32 1:31.69

CCSC 10Speroni, Jeanne11 1:31.83
42.39 1:31.83

GTRS 10Henderson, Annie C12 1:32.14
42.11 1:32.14

MAG 10Surette, Gabrielle M13 1:36.27
44.64 1:36.27

CCSC  9Robbins, Reilly C14 1:37.06
44.80 1:37.06

MAG  9Lewis, Eliza L15 1:37.48
45.16 1:37.48

MAG 10Jordan, Haley R16 1:40.94
47.03 1:40.94

MAG 10Millar, Anna E17 1:41.90
48.10 1:41.90

CCSC 10Jarvis, Nora G18 1:48.93
56.32 1:48.93

MAG  9Dutton, MacKenzie P19 1:50.53
53.50 1:50.53

MAG  9Castaldo, Christina I20 1:53.21
56.17 1:53.21

MAG  9Robinson, Allie A21 2:04.41
1:02.31 2:04.41

MAG  9Bishop, Ariana L--- DQ
58.37 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Bulger, Molly M1 26.73

MAG 11Azaret, Lydia A2 27.32
MAG 11MacKay, Viviana E3 28.46
ATST 12Underwood, Jordan L4 28.51
GTRS 11Fabian, Eva M5 28.56
MAG 12Reilly, Caitlin N6 28.87
MAG 12Dewey, Kerry A7 28.93
MAG 12Kaspar, Katie E8 29.04
CCSC 12Jarvis, Bridget C9 29.22
CCSC 12Cavanaugh, Anna F10 29.79
MAG 12L'Heureux, Vanessa L11 30.15
UN 11Patterson, Monica M12 30.17
CCSC 12Davis, Emily L13 30.47
CCSC 12McCarthy, Morgan B14 30.79
HHS 11Hinrichs, Kelsey L15 30.89
MAG 11McGrath, Hannah R16 30.94
HHS 11Stone, Caroline M17 30.95
GTRS 11Levene, Molly B18 31.35
CCSC 11Lynch, Kelsey M19 31.60
MAG 11Tagarelis, Danielle E20 31.95
CCSC 11Hamilton, Olivia C21 31.98
MAG 12Iannalfo, Christina M22 32.12
CCSC 11Brochu, Taylor M23 32.19
MAG 11Christie, Paige M24 32.47
CCSC 12Ferrari, Juliana25 32.83
HHS 11Jefferson, Naomi E26 33.04
CCSC 12Fillion, Marielle J27 33.13
CCSC 11Amell, Maria M28 33.55
MAG 11Surette, Alycia A29 33.88
MAG 12Westerman, Hannah R30 33.99
MAG 12Tucker, Maddie31 34.14
CCSC 12Burke, Sydney M32 34.63
MAG 11Agnir, Rachel33 34.83
MYST 12Hirst, Briana N34 35.07
MAG 11Mitchell, Hannah L35 35.15
MAG 11Yu, Veronica G36 35.59
MYST 11Vegliante, Michelle K37 38.08
MYST 11Rego, Emily R38 39.06
CCSC 11Correia, Alyssa L39 39.98

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Bulger, Molly M1 30.98
MAG 11Azaret, Lydia A2 34.00
CCSC 12Jarvis, Bridget C3 34.43
MAG 12Kaspar, Katie E4 34.71
MAG 12Iannalfo, Christina M5 34.86
ATST 12Underwood, Jordan L6 34.98
HHS 11Hinrichs, Kelsey L7 35.09
MAG 12Reilly, Caitlin N8 35.37
MAG 11McGrath, Hannah R9 35.57
GTRS 11Fabian, Eva M10 35.60
MAG 12Dewey, Kerry A11 35.89
CCSC 12Davis, Emily L12 35.94
CCSC 12Cavanaugh, Anna F13 36.02
UN 11Patterson, Monica M14 36.27
MAG 11MacKay, Viviana E15 36.54
CCSC 11Brochu, Taylor M16 37.10
CCSC 11Lynch, Kelsey M17 37.15

HHS 11Stone, Caroline M18 38.38
MAG 12L'Heureux, Vanessa L19 38.40
MAG 11Christie, Paige M19 38.40
CCSC 11Hamilton, Olivia C21 38.97
MAG 11Tagarelis, Danielle E22 38.98
CCSC 12McCarthy, Morgan B23 39.72
GTRS 11Levene, Molly B24 39.82
CCSC 12Fillion, Marielle J25 40.50
CCSC 12Ferrari, Juliana26 40.79
MAG 12Tucker, Maddie27 41.65
CCSC 11Amell, Maria M28 41.92
CCSC 12Burke, Sydney M29 42.86
HHS 11Jefferson, Naomi E30 43.53
MAG 11Agnir, Rachel31 43.81
MAG 12Westerman, Hannah R32 44.89
MAG 11Mitchell, Hannah L33 45.27
MAG 11Surette, Alycia A34 45.83
MYST 12Hirst, Briana N35 46.35
MAG 11Yu, Veronica G36 46.42
CCSC 11Correia, Alyssa L37 50.62
MYST 11Rego, Emily R38 51.22
MYST 11Vegliante, Michelle K39 51.64

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 12Kaspar, Katie E1 36.86
GTRS 11Fabian, Eva M2 36.88
MAG 11MacKay, Viviana E3 37.05
MAG 12Reilly, Caitlin N4 38.26
MAG 11Azaret, Lydia A5 38.35
GTRS 12Bulger, Molly M6 38.52
CCSC 12Cavanaugh, Anna F7 38.65
UN 11Patterson, Monica M8 38.98
ATST 12Underwood, Jordan L9 39.05
CCSC 12Jarvis, Bridget C10 39.23
CCSC 12Fillion, Marielle J11 39.56
MAG 12L'Heureux, Vanessa L12 39.89
MYST 12Hirst, Briana N13 40.08
MAG 12Dewey, Kerry A14 40.21
MAG 12Tucker, Maddie15 40.69
MAG 12Iannalfo, Christina M16 40.74
CCSC 11Brochu, Taylor M17 40.79
MAG 11Tagarelis, Danielle E18 41.07
CCSC 11Lynch, Kelsey M19 41.60
GTRS 11Levene, Molly B20 43.47
CCSC 12McCarthy, Morgan B21 43.79
CCSC 12Davis, Emily L22 44.08
CCSC 12Ferrari, Juliana23 44.18
CCSC 11Hamilton, Olivia C24 44.36
MAG 11Christie, Paige M25 44.58
MAG 11Yu, Veronica G26 44.63
HHS 11Hinrichs, Kelsey L27 44.92
MAG 11McGrath, Hannah R28 45.46
MAG 11Agnir, Rachel29 45.77
HHS 11Jefferson, Naomi E30 46.23
HHS 11Stone, Caroline M31 46.44
CCSC 12Burke, Sydney M32 46.82
MAG 11Surette, Alycia A33 46.91
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CCSC 11Amell, Maria M34 47.17
MAG 12Westerman, Hannah R35 47.18
MAG 11Mitchell, Hannah L36 47.40
MYST 11Vegliante, Michelle K37 53.98
CCSC 11Correia, Alyssa L38 55.19

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Bulger, Molly M1 30.27
MAG 11Azaret, Lydia A2 31.61
MAG 12Kaspar, Katie E3 31.65
CCSC 12Jarvis, Bridget C4 32.01
GTRS 11Fabian, Eva M5 32.50
MAG 12Dewey, Kerry A6 32.79
CCSC 12Cavanaugh, Anna F7 33.01
MAG 11McGrath, Hannah R8 33.18
MAG 12Reilly, Caitlin N9 33.52
CCSC 11Hamilton, Olivia C10 33.90
ATST 12Underwood, Jordan L11 34.08
UN 11Patterson, Monica M12 34.63
CCSC 11Lynch, Kelsey M13 35.98
MAG 12Iannalfo, Christina M14 36.00
MAG 11MacKay, Viviana E15 36.26
CCSC 12Davis, Emily L16 36.48
GTRS 11Levene, Molly B17 37.08
CCSC 12Ferrari, Juliana18 37.95
HHS 11Stone, Caroline M19 38.32
MAG 11Christie, Paige M20 38.78
HHS 11Hinrichs, Kelsey L21 39.03
CCSC 11Brochu, Taylor M22 39.12
CCSC 12McCarthy, Morgan B23 39.49
CCSC 12Fillion, Marielle J24 39.68
MAG 11Tagarelis, Danielle E25 40.41
MAG 11Surette, Alycia A26 40.56
MAG 11Yu, Veronica G27 40.69
CCSC 11Amell, Maria M28 40.75
MAG 11Agnir, Rachel29 40.76
MAG 12Tucker, Maddie30 41.18
MAG 12L'Heureux, Vanessa L31 41.58
MYST 12Hirst, Briana N32 44.27
CCSC 12Burke, Sydney M33 44.44
MAG 11Mitchell, Hannah L34 44.76
MAG 12Westerman, Hannah R35 45.40
HHS 11Jefferson, Naomi E36 46.65
CCSC 11Correia, Alyssa L37 52.32

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Bulger, Molly M1 2:28.20
30.60 1:08.33 2:28.201:53.31

GTRS 11Fabian, Eva M2 2:28.22
33.00 1:12.78 2:28.221:55.24

MAG 12Dewey, Kerry A3 2:29.63
32.90 1:11.83 2:29.631:56.45

MAG 12Kaspar, Katie E4 2:30.04
33.16 1:11.89 2:30.041:56.17

MAG 11Azaret, Lydia A5 2:30.48
32.65 1:12.10 2:30.481:58.06

CCSC 12Jarvis, Bridget C6 2:34.57
34.04 1:13.89 2:34.572:00.11

CCSC 12Cavanaugh, Anna F7 2:37.06
34.37 1:14.99 2:37.062:03.36

MAG 12Reilly, Caitlin N8 2:38.06
36.31 1:18.29 2:38.062:03.70

MAG 11MacKay, Viviana E9 2:39.42
37.61 1:19.34 2:39.422:06.81

ATST 12Underwood, Jordan L10 2:41.16
36.42 1:16.82 2:41.162:05.74

MAG 11McGrath, Hannah R11 2:42.21
33.66 1:13.38 2:42.212:04.91

MAG 12Iannalfo, Christina M12 2:43.48
37.15 1:15.89 2:43.482:04.48

CCSC 11Lynch, Kelsey M13 2:45.84
38.39 1:20.37 2:45.842:09.07

UN 11Patterson, Monica M14 2:46.71
36.87 1:19.69 2:46.712:08.32

CCSC 12Davis, Emily L15 2:47.97
38.44 1:20.69 2:47.972:10.94

CCSC 12Ferrari, Juliana16 2:50.87
38.34 1:24.13 2:50.872:14.53

GTRS 11Levene, Molly B17 2:51.09
37.84 1:24.05 2:51.092:14.19

CCSC 11Brochu, Taylor M18 2:52.74
41.63 1:24.22 2:52.742:14.84

CCSC 12McCarthy, Morgan B19 2:55.45
42.86 1:26.78 2:55.452:19.04

MAG 11Christie, Paige M20 2:56.08
39.41 1:23.34 2:56.082:16.60

HHS 11Hinrichs, Kelsey L21 2:57.28
42.25 1:23.44 2:57.282:19.94

MAG 12L'Heureux, Vanessa L22 2:59.21
41.69 1:27.09 2:59.212:17.49

CCSC 11Hamilton, Olivia C23 3:01.67
36.81 1:25.95 3:01.672:21.44

MAG 11Tagarelis, Danielle E24 3:02.28
42.88 1:28.92 3:02.282:23.43

CCSC 12Fillion, Marielle J25 3:04.44
44.81 1:32.93 3:04.442:23.03

CCSC 11Amell, Maria M26 3:07.64
43.80 1:30.42 3:07.642:28.13

MAG 11Surette, Alycia A27 3:10.26
44.18 1:34.49 3:10.262:30.19

MAG 11Agnir, Rachel28 3:13.13
43.18 1:32.32 3:13.132:29.99

HHS 11Stone, Caroline M29 3:14.06
42.75 1:31.17 3:14.062:31.49

MAG 11Yu, Veronica G30 3:17.04
44.15 1:39.70 3:17.042:34.42

MAG 12Westerman, Hannah R31 3:19.90
47.33 1:37.63 3:19.902:35.43

MAG 11Mitchell, Hannah L32 3:32.21
50.45 1:41.50 3:32.212:44.60

MYST 12Hirst, Briana N33 3:34.72
47.75 1:50.05 3:34.722:46.92

MYST 11Rego, Emily R34 3:48.35
53.37 1:50.63 3:48.352:56.02

CCSC 11Correia, Alyssa L35 3:54.04
52.40 1:52.82 3:54.042:57.84

CCSC 12Burke, Sydney M--- DQ
46.68 1:33.68 DQ2:28.21

MAG 12Tucker, Maddie--- DQ
39.88 1:26.69 DQ2:18.18

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 14Kondrotas, Hannah T1 58.37
28.51 58.37

MAG 14Smith, Nicole A2 58.62
28.66 58.62

GTRS 13Monahan, Kayleigh T3 59.99
28.73 59.99

MAG 13Belletete, Tina L4 1:01.07
29.68 1:01.07

MAG 14Evans, Gabrielle E5 1:01.19
29.57 1:01.19

GTRS 13Hecker, Mariah A6 1:01.71
29.60 1:01.71

CCSC 14Cooley, Caroline S7 1:02.10
30.09 1:02.10

CCSC 13White, Rhiannon A8 1:02.17
30.52 1:02.17

MAG 14Lambert, Shannan L9 1:02.38
30.00 1:02.38

CCSC 13Hamilton, Hannah E10 1:03.29
30.69 1:03.29

HHS 13Secules, Chiara M11 1:03.44
30.17 1:03.44

GTRS 13Levene, Abby P12 1:04.16
30.83 1:04.16

ATST 14Leonard, Mellyann A13 1:04.48
30.99 1:04.48

GTRS 13Kennison, Ashley D14 1:05.76
30.76 1:05.76

CCSC 14Antonangeli, Jade O15 1:06.00
31.12 1:06.00

CCSC 13Finnegan, Jessica L16 1:06.33
31.96 1:06.33

GTRS 13Erunski, Katie E17 1:06.76
31.37 1:06.76

CCSC 13McCarthy, Katelyn M18 1:07.04
31.80 1:07.04

CCSC 13Guy, Amanda R19 1:07.67
31.48 1:07.67

CCSC 13Herndon, Olivia G20 1:07.68
31.91 1:07.68

MAG 13Aalto, Alise M21 1:08.05
32.65 1:08.05

CCSC 13Days, Lindsay E22 1:08.24
32.35 1:08.24

CCSC 13Amell, Sara E23 1:08.90
32.14 1:08.90
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CCSC 14Morrison, Jessica P24 1:09.97
33.39 1:09.97

CCSC 13Porter, Tiffany L25 1:13.25
34.52 1:13.25

MAG 13Pacheco, Emily J26 1:17.44
36.97 1:17.44

MAG 14Papa, Caitlin M27 1:19.81
38.82 1:19.81

MAG 13Tuttle, Alyssa C28 1:28.15

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC 14Cooley, Caroline S1 1:08.97
34.10 1:08.97

MAG 14Kondrotas, Hannah T2 1:09.40
34.86 1:09.40

MAG 13Belletete, Tina L3 1:09.67
34.43 1:09.67

GTRS 13Monahan, Kayleigh T4 1:10.04
34.63 1:10.04

MAG 14Evans, Gabrielle E5 1:11.42
34.95 1:11.42

CCSC 13White, Rhiannon A6 1:11.55
35.29 1:11.55

MAG 14Lambert, Shannan L7 1:12.98
35.56 1:12.98

CCSC 13Guy, Amanda R8 1:14.23
35.89 1:14.23

ATST 14Leonard, Mellyann A9 1:14.51
36.46 1:14.51

GTRS 13Hecker, Mariah A10 1:15.14
36.71 1:15.14

CCSC 14Antonangeli, Jade O11 1:15.51
36.76 1:15.51

MAG 14Smith, Nicole A12 1:15.64
36.50 1:15.64

CCSC 14Morrison, Jessica P13 1:16.34
36.97 1:16.34

HHS 13Secules, Chiara M14 1:17.39
37.53 1:17.39

GTRS 13Levene, Abby P15 1:17.69
38.06 1:17.69

GTRS 13Kennison, Ashley D16 1:19.73
38.87 1:19.73

CCSC 13McCarthy, Katelyn M17 1:21.07
39.02 1:21.07

CCSC 13Hamilton, Hannah E18 1:22.51
40.51 1:22.51

CCSC 13Amell, Sara E19 1:22.67
39.37 1:22.67

CCSC 13Herndon, Olivia G20 1:24.18
40.61 1:24.18

CCSC 13Finnegan, Jessica L21 1:24.51
41.57 1:24.51

CCSC 13Porter, Tiffany L22 1:25.87
41.73 1:25.87

MAG 13Aalto, Alise M23 1:26.10
42.48 1:26.10

MAG 14Papa, Caitlin M24 1:29.88
43.75 1:29.88

MYST 13Lawson, Erica M25 1:30.82
1:30.76 1:30.82

MAG 13Pacheco, Emily J26 1:41.68
47.98 1:41.68

MAG 13Tuttle, Alyssa C--- DQ
1:42.95

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 14Kondrotas, Hannah T1 1:13.38
34.54 1:13.38

GTRS 13Hecker, Mariah A2 1:18.31
36.81 1:18.31

ATST 14Leonard, Mellyann A3 1:19.03
37.36 1:19.03

MAG 14Smith, Nicole A4 1:20.30
38.40 1:20.30

CCSC 14Antonangeli, Jade O5 1:20.79
38.71 1:20.79

CCSC 13Days, Lindsay E6 1:21.61
38.64 1:21.61

MAG 14Evans, Gabrielle E7 1:22.25
38.43 1:22.25

CCSC 13White, Rhiannon A8 1:23.42
41.01 1:23.42

MAG 13Aalto, Alise M9 1:23.95
40.09 1:23.95

MAG 14Lambert, Shannan L10 1:24.26
40.16 1:24.26

MAG 13Belletete, Tina L11 1:24.41
40.82 1:24.41

HHS 13Secules, Chiara M12 1:25.11
39.67 1:25.11

CCSC 13Herndon, Olivia G13 1:25.26
40.76 1:25.26

CCSC 14Cooley, Caroline S14 1:25.91
40.54 1:25.91

CCSC 13McCarthy, Katelyn M15 1:26.47
41.00 1:26.47

GTRS 13Erunski, Katie E16 1:27.20
42.14 1:27.20

GTRS 13Kennison, Ashley D17 1:27.65
41.62 1:27.65

CCSC 13Hamilton, Hannah E18 1:28.40
43.07 1:28.40

GTRS 13Levene, Abby P19 1:29.59
42.45 1:29.59

CCSC 13Amell, Sara E20 1:29.95
43.23 1:29.95

CCSC 13Porter, Tiffany L21 1:30.19
43.49 1:30.19

CCSC 13Guy, Amanda R22 1:30.69
42.61 1:30.69

CCSC 13Finnegan, Jessica L23 1:31.49
44.38 1:31.49

MYST 13Lawson, Erica M24 1:33.21
45.11 1:33.21

MAG 14Papa, Caitlin M25 1:37.00
47.50 1:37.00

CCSC 14Morrison, Jessica P26 1:37.55
46.51 1:37.55

MAG 13Tuttle, Alyssa C27 1:57.49
56.46 1:57.49

MAG 13Pacheco, Emily J28 1:59.49
55.45 1:59.49

GTRS 13Monahan, Kayleigh T--- DQ
36.77 DQ

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 14Kondrotas, Hannah T1 1:04.70
30.97 1:04.70

MAG 14Smith, Nicole A2 1:04.84
30.29 1:04.84

CCSC 14Cooley, Caroline S3 1:10.63
33.58 1:10.63

MAG 14Evans, Gabrielle E4 1:11.20
33.21 1:11.20

MAG 13Belletete, Tina L5 1:11.22
33.19 1:11.22

CCSC 13White, Rhiannon A6 1:11.81
33.65 1:11.81

CCSC 14Morrison, Jessica P7 1:12.82
33.50 1:12.82

HHS 13Secules, Chiara M8 1:13.20
32.96 1:13.20

MAG 14Lambert, Shannan L9 1:15.39
35.03 1:15.39

GTRS 13Kennison, Ashley D10 1:15.96
34.05 1:15.96

CCSC 13Hamilton, Hannah E11 1:16.72
36.69 1:16.72

ATST 14Leonard, Mellyann A12 1:16.91
35.56 1:16.91

GTRS 13Monahan, Kayleigh T13 1:17.03
35.51 1:17.03

CCSC 14Antonangeli, Jade O14 1:23.18
36.32 1:23.18

CCSC 13Herndon, Olivia G15 1:26.28
39.40 1:26.28

CCSC 13Finnegan, Jessica L16 1:26.30
39.53 1:26.30

GTRS 13Levene, Abby P17 1:30.09
40.22 1:30.09

CCSC 13Porter, Tiffany L18 1:30.31
42.03 1:30.31

CCSC 13Guy, Amanda R19 1:30.52
41.55 1:30.52

CCSC 13Amell, Sara E20 1:31.42
40.04 1:31.42
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CCSC 13McCarthy, Katelyn M21 1:32.52
41.53 1:32.52

MAG 13Aalto, Alise M22 1:33.23
42.36 1:33.23

MAG 14Papa, Caitlin M23 1:39.58
46.16 1:39.58

MAG 13Pacheco, Emily J24 1:40.92
45.67 1:40.92

CCSC 13Days, Lindsay E25 1:43.15
48.24 1:43.15

MAG 13Tuttle, Alyssa C26 1:57.01
54.38 1:57.01

Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 14Kondrotas, Hannah T1 2:20.59
30.94 1:07.48 2:20.591:48.39

MAG 14Smith, Nicole A2 2:29.42
33.25 1:13.86 2:29.421:59.09

MAG 13Belletete, Tina L3 2:29.80
33.73 1:12.50 2:29.801:58.10

MAG 14Evans, Gabrielle E4 2:29.85
33.85 1:12.85 2:29.851:56.90

CCSC 14Cooley, Caroline S5 2:32.60
33.67 1:12.41 2:32.601:59.34

GTRS 13Monahan, Kayleigh T6 2:33.72
35.91 1:15.96 2:33.722:00.42

CCSC 13White, Rhiannon A7 2:33.93
34.34 1:13.82 2:33.931:59.66

MAG 14Lambert, Shannan L8 2:34.86
34.53 1:13.59 2:34.862:01.46

ATST 14Leonard, Mellyann A9 2:38.32
34.84 1:16.34 2:38.321:59.88

GTRS 13Kennison, Ashley D10 2:41.24
34.88 1:18.19 2:41.242:06.32

GTRS 13Hecker, Mariah A11 2:41.27
36.33 1:17.29 2:41.272:03.46

CCSC 13Hamilton, Hannah E12 2:41.56
35.73 1:19.22 2:41.562:07.58

HHS 13Secules, Chiara M13 2:45.47
35.91 1:20.42 2:45.472:08.90

CCSC 14Antonangeli, Jade O14 2:47.75
36.95 1:18.58 2:47.752:07.12

CCSC 14Morrison, Jessica P15 2:47.87
34.40 1:16.97 2:47.872:09.67

GTRS 13Levene, Abby P16 2:48.54
40.90 1:23.55 2:48.542:12.71

CCSC 13Herndon, Olivia G17 2:48.56
39.98 1:25.18 2:48.562:12.16

CCSC 13Guy, Amanda R18 2:50.41
16.79 40.45 2:50.411:20.01

GTRS 13Erunski, Katie E19 2:52.01
38.32 1:23.45 2:52.012:13.52

CCSC 13McCarthy, Katelyn M20 2:52.05
41.49 1:23.94 2:52.052:14.49

CCSC 13Days, Lindsay E21 2:53.20
48.44 1:31.66 2:53.202:17.90

CCSC 13Finnegan, Jessica L22 2:53.32
39.80 1:25.39 2:53.322:16.39

MAG 13Aalto, Alise M23 2:54.48
43.41 1:28.61 2:54.482:16.73

CCSC 13Amell, Sara E24 2:57.24
41.20 1:25.97 2:57.242:17.30

CCSC 13Porter, Tiffany L25 2:59.60
42.43 1:26.32 2:59.602:18.91

MYST 13Lawson, Erica M26 3:08.62
43.48 1:31.42 3:08.622:24.15

MAG 14Papa, Caitlin M27 3:21.43
46.76 1:38.12 3:21.432:35.59

MAG 13Pacheco, Emily J28 3:36.34
47.86 1:42.89 3:36.342:50.29

MAG 13Tuttle, Alyssa C29 3:47.22
1:52.68 2:57.00 3:47.223:47.40

Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 15Meissner, Erica L1 54.28
3.70 54.28

MAG 17Foley, Kathleen E2 57.26
4.30 57.26

MAG 18Green, Carol E3 57.35
6.09 57.35

MAG 17Malloy, Rhynn J4 58.24
28.50 58.24

MAG 16Hopkins-Vacca, Corin5 58.42
28.54 58.42

MAG 16Caissie, Dominique M6 59.22
6.20 59.22

MAG 15Prautzsch, Kristin A7 59.27
28.61 59.27

AMW 16Buccella, Alanna F8 1:01.21
4.11 1:01.21

ATST 15Daniels, Rose B9 1:02.23
29.76 1:02.23

MAG 15Dewey, Kelsey P10 1:03.58
30.79 1:03.58

CCSC 15Bertrand, Rebecca K11 1:04.42
31.16 1:04.42

MAG 16Clark, Jessica L12 1:05.47
30.71 1:05.47

GTRS 16Erunski, Justine L13 1:08.90
33.61 1:08.90

CCSC 16Follett, Michelle E14 1:15.17
34.78 1:15.17

MAG 15Cronin, Kayla A15 1:24.31
MAG 17Gray, Erin E--- DQ

29.91 DQ

Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 15Meissner, Erica L1 58.98
29.28 58.98

MAG 17Foley, Kathleen E2 1:04.82
31.95 1:04.82

MAG 15Prautzsch, Kristin A3 1:07.92
33.67 1:07.92

MAG 17Malloy, Rhynn J4 1:08.05
33.79 1:08.05

MAG 18Green, Carol E5 1:08.91
33.58 1:08.91

AMW 16Buccella, Alanna F6 1:10.69
34.55 1:10.69

MAG 16Clark, Jessica L7 1:11.47
34.45 1:11.47

MAG 16Hopkins-Vacca, Corin8 1:11.78
35.43 1:11.78

MAG 15Dewey, Kelsey P9 1:11.87
35.48 1:11.87

MAG 17Gray, Erin E10 1:14.35
36.37 1:14.35

MAG 16Caissie, Dominique M11 1:16.54
37.68 1:16.54

CCSC 15Bertrand, Rebecca K12 1:18.76
38.44 1:18.76

MAG1 16Silvia, Ashley A13 1:24.72
CCSC 16Follett, Michelle E14 1:29.50
MAG 15Cronin, Kayla A15 1:36.96

Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 15Prautzsch, Kristin A1 1:09.43
32.98 1:09.43

MAG 15Meissner, Erica L2 1:11.22
MAG 16Hopkins-Vacca, Corin3 1:11.28

34.09 1:11.28
MAG 17Malloy, Rhynn J4 1:12.17

34.65 1:12.17
MAG 17Foley, Kathleen E5 1:14.06

35.22 1:14.06
MAG 18Green, Carol E6 1:18.53

37.24 1:18.53
AMW 16Buccella, Alanna F7 1:18.66
MAG 15Dewey, Kelsey P8 1:20.70

38.37 1:20.70
ATST 15Daniels, Rose B9 1:22.18
MAG 17Gray, Erin E10 1:23.47
MAG 16Clark, Jessica L11 1:25.89
MAG1 16Silvia, Ashley A12 1:26.01
MAG 16Caissie, Dominique M13 1:27.51
GTRS 16Erunski, Justine L14 1:28.75
CCSC 16Follett, Michelle E15 1:33.72
MAG 15Cronin, Kayla A16 1:43.11

Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 15Meissner, Erica L1 58.77
27.27 58.77

MAG 18Green, Carol E2 1:04.17
29.85 1:04.17
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MAG 15Prautzsch, Kristin A3 1:07.49
31.24 1:07.49

MAG 17Foley, Kathleen E4 1:07.63
31.95 1:07.63

MAG 15Dewey, Kelsey P5 1:10.47
32.90 1:10.47

MAG 17Malloy, Rhynn J6 1:10.60
33.12 1:10.60

MAG 16Hopkins-Vacca, Corin7 1:11.30
32.59 1:11.30

ATST 15Daniels, Rose B8 1:12.49
32.50 1:12.49

AMW 16Buccella, Alanna F9 1:16.35
MAG 16Caissie, Dominique M10 1:17.05

35.92 1:17.05
MAG 16Clark, Jessica L11 1:20.01

36.70 1:20.01
MAG 17Gray, Erin E12 1:20.54

37.06 1:20.54
CCSC 15Bertrand, Rebecca K13 1:23.65

38.26 1:23.65
MAG1 16Silvia, Ashley A14 1:28.30
CCSC 16Follett, Michelle E15 1:32.72

Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 15Meissner, Erica L1 2:08.92
28.09 59.16 2:08.921:38.06

MAG 17Foley, Kathleen E2 2:16.09
31.35 1:04.96 2:16.091:43.77

MAG 15Prautzsch, Kristin A3 2:19.97
31.06 1:07.68 2:19.971:46.73

MAG 16Hopkins-Vacca, Corin4 2:21.17
32.06 1:10.16 2:21.171:48.76

MAG 18Green, Carol E5 2:21.31
30.24 1:07.03 2:21.311:50.27

MAG 17Malloy, Rhynn J6 2:23.72
33.64 1:10.23 2:23.721:50.14

MAG 15Dewey, Kelsey P7 2:28.63
32.70 1:10.23 2:28.631:53.65

MAG 17Gray, Erin E8 2:31.04
36.42 1:15.30 2:31.041:58.68

MAG 16Caissie, Dominique M9 2:31.51
34.31 1:14.38 2:31.512:01.27

AMW 16Buccella, Alanna F10 2:31.63
34.79 1:13.69 2:31.631:57.20

MAG 16Clark, Jessica L11 2:39.96
36.30 1:15.36 2:39.962:03.46

MAG1 16Silvia, Ashley A12 2:57.18
39.90 1:26.99 2:57.182:15.95

CCSC 16Follett, Michelle E13 3:13.97
42.73 1:32.23 3:13.972:28.53

MAG 15Cronin, Kayla A14 3:38.87
47.91 1:50.08 3:38.873:38.93

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG  7McAuliffe, Kellen T1 18.27
CCSC  8Kennedy, Justin E2 19.48
MAG  7Poon, Brian3 19.59
MYST  8Howard, Tyler J4 19.77
MAG  7Castaldo, Jason A5 22.05
CCSC  7Tate, Marshall M6 24.79
MYST  5Grassini, Justin P7 29.82

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG  7Poon, Brian1 20.17
CCSC  8Kennedy, Justin E2 22.62
MAG  7McAuliffe, Kellen T3 23.42
CCSC  7Tate, Marshall M4 26.45
MYST  8Howard, Tyler J5 29.26
MAG  7Castaldo, Jason A6 29.87
MYST  5Grassini, Justin P7 30.74

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG  7Poon, Brian1 24.01
MAG  7McAuliffe, Kellen T2 24.26
MAG  7Castaldo, Jason A3 35.16
CCSC  7Tate, Marshall M--- DQ
CCSC  8Kennedy, Justin E--- DQ

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG  7Poon, Brian1 20.03
MAG  7McAuliffe, Kellen T2 23.59
CCSC  8Kennedy, Justin E3 24.39
CCSC  7Tate, Marshall M4 30.33
MAG  7Castaldo, Jason A5 35.75

Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG  7Poon, Brian1 1:36.49
42.58 1:36.49

CCSC  8Kennedy, Justin E2 1:50.53
53.45 1:50.53

MAG  7McAuliffe, Kellen T3 1:50.62
54.27 1:50.62

CCSC  7Tate, Marshall M4 2:16.45
1:04.12 2:16.45

MYST  8Howard, Tyler J--- DQ
58.92 DQ

MAG  7Castaldo, Jason A--- DQ
1:19.68 DQ

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS  9Hosking, Adrien M1 33.19
MYST  9McDeed, Patrick P2 36.50
MAG 10Addetia, Amin3 36.64
CCSC  9Houghton, Matthew H4 39.85
MAG  9Lewis, Douglas A5 40.46

MYST 10Rego, Michael T6 41.45

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS  9Hosking, Adrien M1 39.66
MAG 10Addetia, Amin2 41.25
MYST  9McDeed, Patrick P3 44.11
CCSC  9Houghton, Matthew H4 48.55
MAG  9Lewis, Douglas A5 49.46
MYST 10Rego, Michael T6 50.48

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS  9Hosking, Adrien M1 47.66
MYST 10Rego, Michael T2 49.17
MAG 10Addetia, Amin3 54.19
MYST  9McDeed, Patrick P4 55.94
MAG  9Lewis, Douglas A5 57.39
CCSC  9Houghton, Matthew H--- DQ

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS  9Hosking, Adrien M1 38.57
MAG 10Addetia, Amin2 45.52
CCSC  9Houghton, Matthew H3 50.69
MYST  9McDeed, Patrick P4 51.94
MAG  9Lewis, Douglas A5 59.14

Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS  9Hosking, Adrien M1 1:27.20
40.57 1:27.20

MAG 10Addetia, Amin2 1:34.85
43.38 1:34.85

MYST  9McDeed, Patrick P3 1:44.30
47.59 1:44.30

MAG  9Lewis, Douglas A4 1:48.90
54.17 1:48.90

CCSC  9Houghton, Matthew H5 1:51.30
48.00 1:51.30

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Ganz, Dan E1 28.48
HHS 11Disco, Andy M2 28.84
GTRS 12Fabian, Max L3 28.95
GTRS 12Kennison, Trevor J4 29.79
ATST 11Leonard, Jacob A5 31.16
MAG 12McClure, George T6 31.56
MAG 12Megali, Raphael A7 32.30
MYST 11Costas, Pete E8 32.37
MYST 12Sexton, Matt K9 33.16
MAG 12Robinson, Frankie W10 34.14
MAG 11Ferreira, David E11 34.33
MYST 11Howard, Eric M12 34.95
MAG 11Iannalfo, Thomas V13 35.88
CCSC 11Houghton, Nicholas R14 36.41
HHS 11Secules, Eric M15 37.05
MYST 11Kenna, Jonathan M16 39.72
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CCSC 12Moreshead, Michael J17 46.38

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Kennison, Trevor J1 33.69
HHS 11Disco, Andy M2 35.08
ATST 12Ganz, Dan E3 35.54
GTRS 12Fabian, Max L4 36.57
MAG 12McClure, George T5 37.42
MAG 11Ferreira, David E6 38.55
ATST 11Leonard, Jacob A7 38.65
MYST 12Sexton, Matt K8 38.71
MAG 12Megali, Raphael A9 40.12
MAG 12Robinson, Frankie W10 41.55
MYST 11Howard, Eric M11 42.86
CCSC 11Houghton, Nicholas R12 43.31
MYST 11Costas, Pete E13 43.48
MAG 11Iannalfo, Thomas V14 44.63
HHS 11Secules, Eric M15 45.58
MYST 12Davis, Emerson P16 46.02
CCSC 12Moreshead, Michael J17 53.54

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Fabian, Max L1 36.66
ATST 11Leonard, Jacob A2 38.50
GTRS 12Kennison, Trevor J3 38.52
ATST 12Ganz, Dan E4 38.53
HHS 11Disco, Andy M5 39.75
MAG 12McClure, George T6 42.55
MAG 12Robinson, Frankie W7 42.76
MAG 11Ferreira, David E8 44.49
MAG 12Megali, Raphael A9 45.28
MYST 12Davis, Emerson P10 45.50
MYST 11Howard, Eric M11 51.95
CCSC 11Houghton, Nicholas R12 54.52
MYST 11Kenna, Jonathan M13 55.96
MAG 11Iannalfo, Thomas V14 1:02.75
CCSC 12Moreshead, Michael J15 1:09.41

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Kennison, Trevor J1 31.37
HHS 11Disco, Andy M2 34.10
GTRS 12Fabian, Max L3 34.42
ATST 12Ganz, Dan E4 36.01
MAG 12McClure, George T5 36.31
MAG 12Megali, Raphael A6 38.39
ATST 11Leonard, Jacob A7 39.08
MAG 11Iannalfo, Thomas V8 42.29
MAG 12Robinson, Frankie W9 44.52
MAG 11Ferreira, David E10 46.44
MYST 11Howard, Eric M11 46.58
MYST 11Costas, Pete E12 47.24
CCSC 11Houghton, Nicholas R12 47.24
HHS 11Secules, Eric M14 47.80

MYST 11Kenna, Jonathan M15 1:02.91
CCSC 12Moreshead, Michael J--- DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 12Kennison, Trevor J1 2:31.26
31.89 1:09.24 2:31.261:56.43

GTRS 12Fabian, Max L2 2:32.47
34.84 1:15.93 2:32.471:58.66

ATST 12Ganz, Dan E3 2:42.75
37.34 1:19.15 2:42.752:07.63

HHS 11Disco, Andy M4 2:46.87
35.47 1:18.13 2:46.872:07.71

MAG 12McClure, George T5 2:48.20
40.75 1:23.69 2:48.202:12.12

ATST 11Leonard, Jacob A6 2:49.35
41.22 1:25.54 2:49.352:12.97

MAG 11Ferreira, David E7 3:03.36
48.33 1:31.72 3:03.362:25.27

MAG 12Megali, Raphael A8 3:04.38
40.79 1:27.43 3:04.382:23.36

MAG 12Robinson, Frankie W9 3:12.87
47.81 1:36.36 3:12.872:30.34

MYST 12Davis, Emerson P10 3:22.37
46.80 1:43.45 3:22.372:37.54

MAG 11Iannalfo, Thomas V11 3:25.37
42.46 1:34.49 3:25.372:41.86

MYST 11Howard, Eric M12 3:25.78
48.51 1:38.09 3:25.782:41.65

CCSC 12Moreshead, Michael J13 4:12.36
1:02.81 2:05.04 4:12.363:15.97

HHS 11Secules, Eric M--- DQ
51.73 1:48.23 DQ2:48.30

CCSC 11Houghton, Nicholas R--- DQ
47.69 1:35.83 DQ2:35.71

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 14Pryor, Mike P1 53.43
25.75 53.43

MAG 14MacKay, Jonathan A2 59.45
28.37 59.45

HHS 14Disco, Michael K3 1:00.48
28.63 1:00.48

GTRS 13Hosking, Nate S4 1:06.09
31.68 1:06.09

MYST 13Vegliante, Matt T5 1:06.44
30.65 1:06.44

CCSC 13McCahill, Ian6 1:13.69
35.65 1:13.69

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 14Pryor, Mike P1 1:01.85
30.39 1:01.85

MAG 14MacKay, Jonathan A2 1:07.44
33.21 1:07.44

HHS 14Disco, Michael K3 1:13.27
35.85 1:13.27

GTRS 13Hosking, Nate S4 1:20.17
39.14 1:20.17

CCSC 13McCahill, Ian5 1:25.84
42.39 1:25.84

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 14Pryor, Mike P1 1:08.01
32.46 1:08.01

MAG 14MacKay, Jonathan A2 1:12.39
34.07 1:12.39

HHS 14Disco, Michael K3 1:16.51
35.77 1:16.51

GTRS 13Hosking, Nate S4 1:30.88
43.44 1:30.88

CCSC 13McCahill, Ian5 1:32.55
45.12 1:32.55

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 14Pryor, Mike P1 1:02.43
29.32 1:02.43

HHS 14Disco, Michael K2 1:11.55
32.52 1:11.55

MAG 14MacKay, Jonathan A3 1:13.47
34.42 1:13.47

GTRS 13Hosking, Nate S4 1:13.55
33.32 1:13.55

MYST 13Vegliante, Matt T5 1:27.14
38.38 1:27.14

CCSC 13McCahill, Ian6 1:27.30
40.85 1:27.30

Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 14Pryor, Mike P1 2:11.95
29.79 1:02.98 2:11.951:41.28

MAG 14MacKay, Jonathan A2 2:25.42
33.21 1:10.90 2:25.421:52.00

HHS 14Disco, Michael K3 2:36.10
32.38 1:13.13 2:36.101:57.52

GTRS 13Hosking, Nate S4 2:45.53
33.98 1:16.59 2:45.532:07.58

CCSC 13McCahill, Ian5 2:59.73
39.61 1:27.77 2:59.732:17.93

MYST 13Vegliante, Matt T--- DQ
39.37 1:27.75 DQ2:32.17

Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 16Pryor, Vinny V1 48.66
23.51 48.66

MAG 17Falk, Bjorn E2 49.17
23.52 49.17

MAG 17Bartl, Stefan J3 52.10
25.09 52.10
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MAG 15Dansky, Mitchell J4 53.51
25.55 53.51

MAG 16Maguire, Andrew J5 54.28
26.20 54.28

MAG 15Farrell, John A6 54.53
26.08 54.53

MAG 16Courtemanche, Cole J7 56.17
26.50 56.17

CCSC 15O'Brien, Connor R8 1:04.98
31.19 1:04.98

Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 17Falk, Bjorn E1 54.33
26.69 54.33

GTRS 16Pryor, Vinny V2 58.22
28.45 58.22

MAG 17Bartl, Stefan J3 58.58
29.07 58.58

MAG 15Dansky, Mitchell J4 1:01.31
30.30 1:01.31

MAG 16Maguire, Andrew J5 1:01.91
30.34 1:01.91

MAG 15Farrell, John A6 1:05.90
31.71 1:05.90

MAG 16Courtemanche, Cole J7 1:10.98
34.93 1:10.98

CCSC 15O'Brien, Connor R8 1:17.39
38.99 1:17.39

Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 16Pryor, Vinny V1 1:03.26
30.19 1:03.26

MAG 16Maguire, Andrew J2 1:03.42
30.07 1:03.42

MAG 17Bartl, Stefan J3 1:05.22
30.74 1:05.22

MAG 17Falk, Bjorn E4 1:15.59
35.04 1:15.59

MAG 15Farrell, John A5 1:17.10
36.09 1:17.10

MAG 16Courtemanche, Cole J6 1:18.46
37.42 1:18.46

MAG 15Dansky, Mitchell J7 1:18.93
37.45 1:18.93

CCSC 15O'Brien, Connor R8 1:27.71
42.13 1:27.71

Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAG 17Falk, Bjorn E1 54.86
25.78 54.86

GTRS 16Pryor, Vinny V2 55.44
26.28 55.44

MAG 17Bartl, Stefan J3 55.74
26.43 55.74

MAG 16Maguire, Andrew J4 56.88
26.73 56.88

MAG 15Farrell, John A5 58.66
27.56 58.66

MAG 15Dansky, Mitchell J6 1:01.67
28.88 1:01.67

MAG 16Courtemanche, Cole J7 1:09.56
31.10 1:09.56

CCSC 15O'Brien, Connor R8 1:20.97
38.15 1:20.97

Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GTRS 16Pryor, Vinny V1 2:00.34
26.56 56.98 2:00.341:31.76

MAG 17Bartl, Stefan J2 2:06.51
26.67 59.98 2:06.511:37.47

MAG 17Falk, Bjorn E3 2:07.52
26.01 56.35 2:07.521:38.37

MAG 16Maguire, Andrew J4 2:09.75
27.04 1:02.00 2:09.751:38.15

MAG 15Farrell, John A5 2:17.47
28.66 1:04.14 2:17.471:46.52

MAG 15Dansky, Mitchell J6 2:18.41
29.10 1:03.32 2:18.411:48.57

MAG 16Courtemanche, Cole J7 2:26.45
31.57 1:09.67 2:26.451:55.63

CCSC 15O'Brien, Connor R8 2:43.07
37.67 1:18.49 2:43.072:06.59


